
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

No. 

517 

30 

185 

421 

38 

646 

42 

88 

11 

27 

91 

17 

23 

219 

420 

21 

51 

67 

174 

388 

527 

70 

50 

20 

78 

202 

155 

6 

18 

182 

288 

118 

71 

122 

579 

821 

919 

107 

138 

76 

52 

587 

414 

39 

479 

Name 

Martin Nilsson 

Martin Iver Pedersen 

Roger Hansson 

Axel Sammet 

Viktor Osberg 

Peter Rodin 

Gerhard Panknin 

Søren Hornbech 

Preben Lind 

Thorleif Møller 

Rik Kleinreesink 

Asbjørn Gårdsmand 

Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 

Hendrik Ladiges 

Luca Sammet 

Timo Pajic 

Pelle Meijer 

Matthias Steinleitner 

Niklas Nilsson 

Andreas Ruck 

Rickard Haggren 

Anders Cronberg 

Niels Brusgaard 

Sonny Petersen 

Maarten Rozendaal 

Jordy Maes 

Mikkel S. Wismann 

Rene Buist 

Stefan Lehmann 

Theis Secall 

Frank Maass 

Sten Johansen 

Andreas Stefansen 

Troels Hansen 

Erwin Pereira 

Jan Owe Bengtsson 

Steen Gissel 

Peter Bo Jensen 

Rune Romdal 

Daniel Raasch 

Richard Uhlmann 

Tim Viets 

Ernest Krüger 

Georg Spin 

Ragnar Hintze 

Overall BestTm 

1:49.214 

1:49.873 

1:49.931 

1:50.107 

1:50.114 

1:50.618 

1:51.614 

1:51.780 

1:51.812 

1:51.917 

1:52.087 

1:52.416 

1:52.501 

1:52.826 

1:52.903 

1:52.920 

1:53.342 

1:53.818 

1:53.856 

1:54.706 

1:54.755 

1:55.146 

1:55.148 

1:55.252 

1:55.313 

1:55.314 

1:55.579 

1:55.958 

1:56.074 

1:56.133 

1:56.296 

1:56.334 

1:56.339 

1:56.730 

1:56.814 

1:56.971 

1:57.025 

1:57.040 

1:57.250 

1:57.446 

1:57.521 

1:57.835 

1:58.460 

1:58.470 

1:58.750 

Diff 

0.659 

0.717 

0.893 

0.900 

1.404 

2.400 

2.566 

2.598 

2.703 

2.873 

3.202 

3.287 

3.612 

3.689 

3.706 

4.128 

4.604 

4.642 

5.492 

5.541 

5.932 

5.934 

6.038 

6.099 

6.100 

6.365 

6.744 

6.860 

6.919 

7.082 

7.120 

7.125 

7.516 

7.600 

7.757 

7.811 

7.826 

8.036 

8.232 

8.307 

8.621 

9.246 

9.256 

9.536 

Gap 

0.659 

0.058 

0.176 

0.007 

0.504 

0.996 

0.166 

0.032 

0.105 

0.170 

0.329 

0.085 

0.325 

0.077 

0.017 

0.422 

0.476 

0.038 

0.850 

0.049 

0.391 

0.002 

0.104 

0.061 

0.001 

0.265 

0.379 

0.116 

0.059 

0.163 

0.038 

0.005 

0.391 

0.084 

0.157 

0.054 

0.015 

0.210 

0.196 

0.075 

0.314 

0.625 

0.010 

0.280 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Make 

1000 

S1000RR 

cbr 1000 rr 

SD 1290 R 

R6 

S1000RR 

ZX10R 

CBR 1000RR 

Panigale 

S1000RR 

S1000RR 

Gsxr 600 

CBR 1000RR 

SD 

SD 1290 

ZX-6R 2012 

R6 

S1000RR 

RR 

RSV4 

R6 

CBR1000RR 

gsxr 1000 

R6 

GSXR600 

1199S 

R6 

Panigale 

CBR600RR 

gxsr 1000 

R 1 

CBR600RR 

RSV 4 

ZX10r 

CBR 1000 RRASP 

GSXR600k3 

R6 

R6 

CBR 1000 

Panigale 

CBR 1000 RR 

Model/Engine 
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Pos 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

No. 

64 

530 

44 

119 

990 

180 

946 

61 

294 

111 

96 

89 

239 

727 

110 

32 

375 

210 

250 

220 

171 

108 

33 

710 

77 

37 

8 

227 

16 

207 

69 

73 

514 

68 

627 

742 

777 

99 

188 

515 

92 

800 

90 

10 

40 

Name 

Frank Mikael Pedersen 

Poul-Erik Christensen 

Jens Rasmussen 

Per Mærsk Jørgensen 

Rene Hestbech 

Andreas Kotzke 

Christer Turpeinen 

Chris Geurts 

Andreas Griese 

Anders Heine 

Michael Nansen Paulsen 

Erik Damgaard Høgh 

Rene Nissen 

Torben Jensen 

Danny Lambrecht 

Tobias Wilts 

Per Poulsen 

Robin Spiecker 

Harly Bregendahl 

Tony Paukko 

Rolf Schlicht 

Brian Espensen 

Alexander Gentzsch 

Ole Svendsen 

Thomas Plota 

Uwe Müller 

Ronni Andersen 

Patricia Kliem 

Jacob Bergstrand-Poulsen 

Cornel Naicu 

Mads Thøgersen 

Dario Kind 

Carsten Hein 

Markus Küx 

Finn Gregersen 

Søren Hansen 

Mathias Døhl 

Svend Arne Volden 

Stig Bundgaard 

Jonas Husted 

Rune Debel 

Henric Keven Hansen 

Mark de Bie 

Anders Lindegaard Christensen 

Jan Day Nielsen 

Overall BestTm 

1:58.834 

1:58.836 

1:58.858 

1:59.011 

1:59.059 

1:59.498 

1:59.502 

1:59.631 

1:59.639 

1:59.816 

1:59.878 

2:00.007 

2:00.078 

2:00.103 

2:00.116 

2:00.688 

2:00.964 

2:01.015 

2:01.016 

2:01.016 

2:01.054 

2:01.260 

2:01.275 

2:01.313 

2:01.382 

2:01.506 

2:01.512 

2:01.635 

2:01.985 

2:02.037 

2:02.215 

2:02.446 

2:02.465 

2:03.024 

2:03.153 

2:03.334 

2:03.499 

2:03.505 

2:03.765 

2:03.819 

2:04.029 

2:04.039 

2:04.099 

2:04.205 

2:04.252 

Diff 

9.620 

9.622 

9.644 

9.797 

9.845 

10.284 

10.288 

10.417 

10.425 

10.602 

10.664 

10.793 

10.864 

10.889 

10.902 

11.474 

11.750 

11.801 

11.802 

11.802 

11.840 

12.046 

12.061 

12.099 

12.168 

12.292 

12.298 

12.421 

12.771 

12.823 

13.001 

13.232 

13.251 

13.810 

13.939 

14.120 

14.285 

14.291 

14.551 

14.605 

14.815 

14.825 

14.885 

14.991 

15.038 

Gap 

0.084 

0.002 

0.022 

0.153 

0.048 

0.439 

0.004 

0.129 

0.008 

0.177 

0.062 

0.129 

0.071 

0.025 

0.013 

0.572 

0.276 

0.051 

0.001 

0.038 

0.206 

0.015 

0.038 

0.069 

0.124 

0.006 

0.123 

0.350 

0.052 

0.178 

0.231 

0.019 

0.559 

0.129 

0.181 

0.165 

0.006 

0.260 

0.054 

0.210 

0.010 

0.060 

0.106 

0.047 

Class 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Make 

1000 fireblade 

749RRRRR 

675 

S1000 RR 

GSXR1000 

R1 

r1 05 

GSXR 1000 

1000 k7 

1000rr 

750 

GSXR1000 

cbr 1000rr 

GSXR1000 

Gsxr 600 

CBR 600 

GSXR1000 

1000 

1198S 

GSXR 750 

R1 

S1000RR 

Daytona 675 

R1 

r1 

S1000RR 

CBR600RR 

GSXR1000 

S1000RR 

R1 

S1000RR 

YZF-R6 

cb1000r 

66RR 

R6 

Cbr 600 

R6 

cbr 600rr 
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Pos 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

No. 

95 

616 

255 

154 

167 

223 

109 

196 

112 

386 

113 

86 

84 

53 

49 

178 

72 

149 

94 

80 

35 

805 

31 

85 

2 

865 

161 

1 

134 

198 

15 

19 

5 

101 

26 

24 

7 

127 

83 

927 

775 

63 

66 

22 

400 

Name 

Anders Adelbøg 

Torben Jensen 

Daniel Jung 

Tonni Foged Hansen 

Rick Wesche 

Bo Nielsen 

Hennning Laursen 

Jim Nilsson 

Tommie Olsson 

Knud Skovgaard Jensen 

Thomas Werner 

Kenneth Kørnov 

Martin Johansen 

Peter Nydahl 

James Norbury 

Jan Farup 

Børge Kristoffersen 

André Döneke 

Henrik Neve Andreasen 

Bo Kristoffersen 

Mike Bandke 

Jason Banks 

Eilif Kristensen 

Peter Christian Bandholtz 

Gereon Köb 

Silas Emanuel Röder 

Arne Hartmann 

Niels Knudsen 

Jürgen Schlicht 

Karsten Frostholm 

Jonas Radekop 

Kent Nielsen 

Jesper Blok 

Phillipe Farid Elhajji 

Christian Sigvald Langfrits 

Günther Mainzer 

Christian Hedrich 

John Strand 

Thomas Rethmann 

Peter Christensen 

Steffen Derks 

Dennis Hjort Hansen 

Peter Larsen 

Bernd Wenholt 

Henrik Clausen 

Overall BestTm 

2:04.578 

2:04.616 

2:04.738 

2:04.789 

2:04.790 

2:04.936 

2:04.939 

2:05.157 

2:05.205 

2:05.319 

2:05.412 

2:05.415 

2:05.496 

2:05.663 

2:05.770 

2:05.805 

2:05.818 

2:05.955 

2:06.108 

2:06.155 

2:06.222 

2:06.375 

2:06.602 

2:06.677 

2:07.206 

2:07.403 

2:07.522 

2:07.583 

2:07.644 

2:07.692 

2:07.791 

2:07.808 

2:07.865 

2:07.956 

2:07.995 

2:08.324 

2:08.464 

2:08.782 

2:08.864 

2:09.060 

2:09.690 

2:10.060 

2:10.183 

2:10.418 

2:11.463 

Diff 

15.364 

15.402 

15.524 

15.575 

15.576 

15.722 

15.725 

15.943 

15.991 

16.105 

16.198 

16.201 

16.282 

16.449 

16.556 

16.591 

16.604 

16.741 

16.894 

16.941 

17.008 

17.161 

17.388 

17.463 

17.992 

18.189 

18.308 

18.369 

18.430 

18.478 

18.577 

18.594 

18.651 

18.742 

18.781 

19.110 

19.250 

19.568 

19.650 

19.846 

20.476 

20.846 

20.969 

21.204 

22.249 

Gap 

0.326 

0.038 

0.122 

0.051 

0.001 

0.146 

0.003 

0.218 

0.048 

0.114 

0.093 

0.003 

0.081 

0.167 

0.107 

0.035 

0.013 

0.137 

0.153 

0.047 

0.067 

0.153 

0.227 

0.075 

0.529 

0.197 

0.119 

0.061 

0.061 

0.048 

0.099 

0.017 

0.057 

0.091 

0.039 

0.329 

0.140 

0.318 

0.082 

0.196 

0.630 

0.370 

0.123 

0.235 

1.045 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Make 

6 

GSXR 750 

cbr 600 rr 

CBR600RR 

6 

R6 

HP4 

CBR 600rr 

CBR 1000 RR 

R6 

yzf r6 

1000 rr 

MT-09 

CBR600RR 

R1 

GSX R1000 

R1 

GSX-R 1000 

GSXR600 

Rsv 

600 

R6 

GSX-R 750 

ZX10R 

r6 2005 

GSXR1000 

GSX-R 750 K8 

S1000RR 

GSXR 1000 k4 

999 

zxr600Suzuki 750 k8 

cbr600rr 

CBR 900 

1290 SD 

CBR 600 RR 

GSX-R 750 

CBR 1000RR 

cbr 1000 rr 

cbr600rr 

GSXR 750 

600RR 
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Pos 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

168 

169 

No. 

296 

233 

41 

280 

81 

12 

567 

156 

56 

29 

160 

359 

36 

34 

187 

999 

123 

4 

13 

48 

58 

455 

251 

74 

365 

120 

57 

45 

9 

55 

25 

28 

475 

65 

Name 

Martin Spieker 

Per Jensen 

Maciej Ziminski 

Erik Hoogeveen 

Jürgen Raneberg 

Carsten Lehnig 

Kasper Damsgaard 

Andreas Kielholz 

Ingo Krause 

Ole Lyder Nielsen 

Jack Hulstrøm 

Thomas Smidt 

Agneta Persson 

Hans Peter Iversen 

Gvidas Gertus 

Thomas Spielmann 

Jörg Kraus 

Steen Lassen 

Markus Böddeker 

Mia Eklund 

Torben Eickhardt 

Bernd Richter 

Leo Gellings 

Maja Bering Blume 

Lars Holm 

Frank Nielsen 

Erik Debel 

Flemming Jespersen 

Uwe Hallenberger 

Stefan Due 

Ellen Mainzer 

Ronny Persson 

Betina Poulsen 

Jörg Schmitz 

Overall BestTm 

2:12.431 

2:12.516 

2:12.836 

2:12.911 

2:13.163 

2:13.688 

2:14.115 

2:14.405 

2:14.821 

2:15.067 

2:15.268 

2:15.701 

2:16.100 

2:16.452 

2:16.462 

2:16.776 

2:18.454 

2:20.293 

2:20.619 

2:21.237 

2:22.122 

2:22.362 

2:22.493 

2:23.246 

2:24.203 

2:24.521 

2:26.902 

2:31.176 

2:36.690 

2:39.734 

2:42.873 

2:55.071 

2:57.833 

Diff 

23.217 

23.302 

23.622 

23.697 

23.949 

24.474 

24.901 

25.191 

25.607 

25.853 

26.054 

26.487 

26.886 

27.238 

27.248 

27.562 

29.240 

31.079 

31.405 

32.023 

32.908 

33.148 

33.279 

34.032 

34.989 

35.307 

37.688 

41.962 

47.476 

50.520 

53.659 

1:05.857 

1:08.619 

Gap 

0.968 

0.085 

0.320 

0.075 

0.252 

0.525 

0.427 

0.290 

0.416 

0.246 

0.201 

0.433 

0.399 

0.352 

0.010 

0.314 

1.678 

1.839 

0.326 

0.618 

0.885 

0.240 

0.131 

0.753 

0.957 

0.318 

2.381 

4.274 

5.514 

3.044 

3.139 

12.198 

2.762 

Class 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Make 

GSXR1000 

cbr 600rr 

R 1 

CBR600RR 

GSXR 750 

SD 

R6 

1198 S 

CBR 1000RR 

CBR 600 RR 

SD 1290 R 

CBR600 

r6 

R6 

R6 

ZX9 R 

999 

SV 650 

cbr 600 

1000 gsx-r 

R6 

FZ750 

ZX10R 

1098 

R6 

GSXR600 k5 

Daytona 1200 

sxv 550 

Hornet 600 

R1 

vfr 400 

S1000RR 

Model/Engine 
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